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RTC/RTQ Name

Res/Farm
Res/Farm
Res/Farm
Res/Farm
Res/Farm
Multi-Residential
Multi-Residential
Multi-Residential
Multi-Residential
Farmlands
Farmlands
Farmlands
Farmlands
Farmlands
Commercial
Commercial - NC
Shopping Centre
Shopping Centre - NC
Office Building
Office Building - NC
Industrial

Industrial - NC
Utilities

Large Industrial
Large Industrial - NC
Pipeline

Managed Forest
Managed Forest
Managed Forest
Managed Forest

Full Taxable Assessment

RTC/RTQ Name

Commercial

Commercial Excess - NC
Commercial

Commercial Vacant - NC
Commercial

Shopping Centre

Schedule "A" to By-Law 2020-36
Corporation of the Town of Tecumseh
2020 Tax Assessment

RTQ Category

Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full (Occupied)
Full
Full
Full
Full
Full

RTQ Category

Vacant Unit/ Excess Land
Vacant Unit/ Excess Land
Vacant Land

Vacant Land

Farmland 1

Vacant Unit/ Excess Land

Shopping Centre Excess - NVacant Unit/ Excess Land

Office Building
Industrial
Utilities
Industrial
Industrial - NC
Large Industrial

Vacant Unit/ Excess Land
Vacant Unit/ Excess Land
Vacant Unit/ Excess Land
Vacant Land

Vacant Unit/ Excess Land
Vacant Unit/ Excess Land

Sub-Total: Vacant/Excess Taxable Assessment

School Support

Public
Separate
No Support
French Public
French Separate
Public
Separate
French Public
French Separate
Public
Separate
No Support
French Public
French Separate
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
Public
Separate
French Public
French Separate

School Support

No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support
No Support

Total Taxable Assessment

from Returned
Assessment Roll

Total Exempt Assessment
from Returned
Assessment Roll

Total P.I.L'S Assessment
from Returned
Assessment Roll

Returned
Assessment for
2020

1,462,112,339
923,264,634
310,050
8,278,633
104,501,344
17,403,958
3,818,347
125,709
532,686
87,234,500
24,482,400

388,700
252,274,195
55,571,900
20,278,400
9,756,900
331,700
2,968,100
153,949,100
28,804,500
224,500
4,881,000
3,684,200
14,579,000
161,900

3,179,918,695
Assessment for
2020

4,609,605
907,000
4,241,700
1,570,000
122,000
21,000

3,329,500

6,705,900
371,700

21,878,405

3,201,797,100

103,214,500

4,576,300



