Schedule "A" to By-Law 2020-36 Corporation of the Town of Tecumseh 2020 Tax Assessment

RTC	RTQ	RTC/RTQ Name	RTQ Category	School Support	Returned Assessment for 2020
_	-		•	• •	
R	T	Res/Farm	Full	Public	1,462,112,339
R	T	Res/Farm	Full	Separate	923,264,634
R	T	Res/Farm	Full	No Support	310,050
R	T	Res/Farm	Full	French Public	8,278,633
R	T	Res/Farm	Full	French Separate	104,501,344
M	T	Multi-Residential	Full	Public	17,403,958
M	T	Multi-Residential	Full	Separate	3,818,347
M	T	Multi-Residential	Full	French Public	125,709
M	T	Multi-Residential	Full	French Separate	532,686
F	T	Farmlands	Full	Public	87,234,500
F	T	Farmlands	Full	Separate	24,482,400
F	T	Farmlands	Full	No Support	-
F	T	Farmlands	Full	French Public	
F	T	Farmlands	Full	French Separate	388,700
С	T	Commercial	Full (Occupied)	No Support	252,274,195
X	T	Commercial - NC	Full (Occupied)	No Support	55,571,900
S	T	Shopping Centre	Full (Occupied)	No Support	20,278,400
Z	T	Shopping Centre - NC	Full (Occupied)	No Support	9,756,900
D	T	Office Building	Full (Occupied)	No Support	331,700
Υ	Т	Office Building - NC	Full (Occupied)	No Support	2,968,100
I	Т	Industrial	Full (Occupied)	No Support	153,949,100
J	T	Industrial - NC	Full (Occupied)	No Support	28,804,500
I	Н	Utilities	Full (Occupied)	No Support	224,500
L	T	Large Industrial	Full (Occupied)	No Support	4,881,000
K	T	Large Industrial - NC	Full (Occupied)	No Support	3,684,200
Ρ	Т	Pipeline	Full	No Support	14,579,000
Т	Т	Managed Forest	Full	Public	161,900
Τ	T	Managed Forest	Full	Separate	-
T	T	Managed Forest	Full	French Public	-
T	T	Managed Forest	Full	French Separate	-
Sub-To	otal: Fu	II Taxable Assessment		·	3,179,918,695
					Assessment for
RTC	RTQ	RTC/RTQ Name	RTQ Category	School Support	2020
С	U	Commercial	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	4,609,605
Χ	U	Commercial Excess - NC	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	907,000
С	Χ	Commercial	Vacant Land	No Support	4,241,700
Χ	Χ	Commercial Vacant - NC	Vacant Land	No Support	· · · · -
С	1	Commercial	Farmland 1	No Support	1,570,000
S	Ù	Shopping Centre	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	122,000
Ž	Ü	Shopping Centre Excess - N		No Support	21,000
D	Ü	Office Building	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	,
Ī	Ü	Industrial	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	3,329,500
İ	K	Utilities	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	-
İ	X	Industrial	Vacant Land	No Support	6,705,900
J	Û	Industrial - NC	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	371,700
Ĺ	X	Large Industrial	Vacant Unit/ Excess Land	No Support	-
Sub-Total: Vacant/Excess Taxable Assessment					21,878,405
				Total Taxable Assessment from Returned Assessment Roll	3,201,797,100
				Total Exempt Assessment from Returned Assessment Roll	103,214,500
				Total P.I.L'S Assessment from Returned Assessment Roll	4,576,300